
Hohenbergschule

St. - Meinrad -Gymnasium

St. Theodor

A
ugust-H

agen-S
traße

August-
Hagen-S

tra
ße

el

Bisch
of-L

eiprecht-S
tra

ße

Im
 Lich

tle

Bischof-von-Keppler-Straße

Storch
en

weg

Am
se

lw
eg

Bisc
ho

f-M
os

er-S
tra

ße

Bischof-von-Linsenmann-Str.

Zeisigweg

Le
rc

he
nw

eg

Stie
glitz

weg

Fas
an

en
weg

S
e

e
bro

nn
e

r S
traß

e

12

19

12

17

15

10

10

7

2

10

8

6

33

8

11

6

4

3

2

31

1

13

11

8

9

8

6

9

7

5

6

4

3

1

27

2

26

3

3

23

1

2

22

4

6

3

1

13

2

12

2

4

1

6

3

5

7

3

5

4

7

9

8

9

10

6

8

10

14

27

26

6

23

25

1

13

11

4

1/
1

3

3/
1

6

5

11

9

7

9

32

30

8

3

9

10

12

9

7

5

7

11

13

3

15

3

4

5

7

6

7/1

8

9/1

9/3

11

13

5

7

10

10
/1

9

11

12

15

14

16

18

20

14

16

18

1

20

15

17

12

19

11

9

22

10

6

8

10

13

12
14

16

15

22

17

19

11

18

21

21

21/1
24

23
23/1

23/2

7

4

5

23

26

25

24

26

28

1

40

50

4800

4805

4806/1

4806/2

4807/1

4807/2

4808/4

4829/4

4829/9

4839/1

4840/8

4840/7

4840/10

4840/6

4840/5

4836/5

4811/1

4810/1

4811/2

4879

4812

4810/2

4809/1

4809/2

4827/3

4809/3

4810/3

4813/2

4880

4811/3

4811/4

4881
4788/8

4811/5

4812/4

4812/3

4813/1

4811/6

4811/7

4812/5

4812/1

4829/1

4827/4

4829

4839

4838/1

4827/5

4837/7

4837/6

4838/2

4838

4837/5

4827/1

4827

4820/1

4820/2

4829/6

4838/3

4829/7

4838/4

4828/3

4828/4

4829
/8

4829/5

4828/6

4821

4826

4889

47
88

/5

4710/12

4711

4776/2

4888

4882

4883

4894

4887

4886

4885

4811/8

4811/9

4884

4815/1

4895

4896
4708/1

4814/1

4814/2

4707/1

4707/2

4707/3

48
14

4814/3

4818

4818/2

4820/3

4820/4

4815/2

4818/3

4818/4

4818/5

4820/5

4826/1

481
7/

10

4826/3

4820/10

4820/6

4820/7

4820

4815/3

4815/4

4814/4

4815/5

4815/6

4815/9

4818/6

4818/7

4820/8

4815

4818/8

4818/9

4818/10

4788/7
4709/1

4708/2

47
09

/4

4710

4709/2

4709/3

4708/3

4707/4

4707/5

4708/4

4707/6

4708/5

4710/11

4710/4

4710/10

4814/5

4814/6

4706/1

4
7

7
6

/2
6

4815/7

4815/8

4816/1

4836/3

4836/2

4641/1

/1

4836/7

4836/8

4837/4

4836/9

4836/10

4836

4836/1

4836/13

4837/3

483
7

4837/2

4838/5

4838/6

4836/11

/3

4836/12

4662/2

4652

4653

4661

4660

4662/1

4659

4658/2

4658/1

4656/1

4657

4655/2

4655/1

4654

3687

3689

12
108

3690

3691

3692

4624/10

4776/24

12105/1

3677

3676

3683/1

3683

3685

3682

3681

3680

3679

3678

3675

3715/1

3716/1

3674

4826/2

4838/7

4826/4

4826/5

4826/6

4819/3

4838/17

4838/8

4838/16

48
37/

8

4838/15

4838/9

4820/9

4817/1

4819

4817/6

4817/5

4817/9

4817/2

4817/12

4819/4 4817/14

4817/15

4819/1

4838/14

4838/13

4817/13

4819/2

4838/10

4838/11

4838/12

4654/1

4776/28

12
10

6

4663/1

4776/6

4816/2

4817/4

4817/7

4670/3

4776/25

4
66

5/ 1 4
62

4 / 7

47
76

/2
7

4670/4

2156

2157

4776/7

3673
3672

1
2

1
0

4

3671
3670

12103

3667

3668

3
6

6
6

3
6

6
5

3
6

6
4

3
6

6
3

3660

3658

36
57

3662 3661

2163

2158

2159

2160

2164

2165

2166

4718/4

 M 1:2500

Abgrenzungsplan "Oberes Feld"

Stadtplanungsamt
Rottenburg am Neckar,
14.05.2020


